



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8135/2024 & CM APPL. 33423/2024**
YMR NUTS PVT LTD AND ORS

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Aman Vasisth and Ms. Shanjali
Gupta, Advocates

versus

STATE BANK OF INDIARespondent
Through: Mr. Karn Kumar, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
18.02.2025

List on 12.08.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

FEBRUARY 18, 2025/dr